TruPlas™ spacer is a rigid, glass reinforced thermoplastic
spacer technology by Edgetech UK, a Quanex Building Products
company.
Building Products CompanyA
SDL
SDL
TruPlas spacer has been designed for increased stability and strength
over other rigid warm edge spacer bars and features a ridged surface

Pleasing Aesthetic Appearance
•   Standard black, white and light grey colours available;
     good colour stability
•   Matte surface finish
•   Ridged surface for a more traditional appearance
•   Straight-line application with sharp 90° corners
Boxed Quantity
Note: Tolerances for each nominal size are +0.1mm / -0.4mm.
Product Code Width Unit
Cavity
Lengths
per box
Total per
box (m)
RSS-S08B 7.5mm 8 mm 180 900
RSS-S10B 9.5mm 10 mm 140 700
RSS-S12B 11.5mm 12 mm 120 600
RSS-S14B 13.5mm 14 mm 100 500
RSS-S16B 15.5mm 16 mm 90 450
RSS-S18B 17.5mm 18 mm 80 400
RSS-S20B 19.5mm 20 mm 70 350
Colours
TruPlas spacer is available in black, white and light grey.
Composition
Glass reinforced thermoplastic.